Doran Mill Abatement & Demolition Bid Tabulation

ITEM DESCRIPTION
PERMITS AND FEES

BID, PAYMENT, PERFORMANCE BONDS

ROAD CLOSURE/ DETOUR TRAFFIC CONTROL

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

ASBESTOS SAMPLINGITESTING

REMOVAL OF DEBRIS PILES

DEMOLITION OF SINGLE STORY DOUBLE T STRUCTURE

DEMOLITION OF 3 STORY STRUCTURE

DEMOLITION OF MISC CONCRETE SLABS AND FOUNDATIONS

REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVED AREAS

ASPHALT CRUSHING.

CONCRETE CRUSHING, METAL SEPARATION

RECLAIMED/RECYCLED MATERIAL OFFSET (DEDUCT)

OTHER (LIST ANY ITEMS MATERIAL TO THE BID NOT INCLUDED ABOVE)

Perimeter site fencing

TOTAL AMOUNT BID

Bid Alt 1 - Demolish Water Tower

Bid At 2 - Haul all crushed material to the landiill

PROPOSED WORK SHEDULE (DAYS AND HOURS)
ESTIMATED DURATION OF PROJECT
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF ROAD CLOSURES

CRUSHED MATERIAL GRADATION

TONS

TONS.

TONS

TONS.

TONS

TONS.

TONS

Webb-Harell
Construction

TOTAL COST

$10,000

67,500

$150,000

25,000

210,000

53,000

$400,000

210,000

$630,000

275,000

$175,000

$70,000

275,000

$20.000

2,480,500

$45,000

$325,000

Mon-Fri 7:00-500

180 Calendar Days

1 Weekend

3 minus.

DH Griffin Wrecking
Co
TOTAL COST
51,000
$21,000
$11,000
$173,800
$235,000
$750
$234,690
$123,795
$234,180
$157,700
66,200
$19,760
$154,322

50
$14,625
$1.447,822

1,000

597,577

Mon-Fri 7:00-5:00, Sat 7:00-
300 (as needed)

168 Days
2 Weekends

3 minus.

Neuber Demolition &
nvironmental Service,

TOTAL COST
$45,599
$17,000
55,000
$72,000
$210,000

5200
$112,500
$171,600
$303,600
$157,500

$60,000
$60,000
42,000

$25.000

$1231,099

$17,320

$1

Mon-Fri 7:00-500
180 Calendar Days
1 Weekend

3 minus

NEO Corporation
TOTAL COST
51,000
526500
$30,000
525,000
$409,500
3625
$350,000
$350,000
$475,000
$115,000
$75,000
$37,500
$200,000

$18.000

$2,077,125

$30,000

$300,000

10 hour days 5-6 dayshweek
240 Calendar Days
34 Weekends

13"

4 Seasons Demolition,
Inc.

TOTAL COST
3500
$13,500
$50,000
$150,000
$175,000
52,000
$118,560
210,000
$331,000
54,000
$10800
50

$32,000

$1,147,360

$15,000

EY

7-105

180 Days

Holdings ~ Safeco
up

Inc.
TOTAL COST TOTAL COST
53,000 35,000
$45,000 20000
$25,650 35,000
$102500 20000
$81,650 $108,900
522,750 525
$297.040 526,786
$274,040 524,420
$345,870 $53.421
$123,750 $38,480
$35,040 $10800
$13,140 $12,500
$143,280 $108,500
$30.000 $5.000
$1482.710 428,832
$30,000 0
252,000 $65,000

Mon-Fri 6:00-6:00, Sat 7:00-
o0

5-105

180 Days 140 Days
6 5Days
13" 3" minus

Dore & Associates
Contracting, Inc.

TOTAL COST
$10,000
40,000
57,500
$54,300
$258,600
51,250
$625,000
198,275
$399,125
$187,500
79550
$18,500
220,200

$50.000

52,049,800

527,700

$187.400

6-95
180 Days
10 Days

3" minus

Empire Dismantling
Corp.
TOTAL COST
520,000
$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
5287100
$0
$144,000
$200,000
5280000
$144,000
48,000
$0
$136.000

550225

$1,383,875
$15,000
$170,000
6-105

180 Days

3 minus



